Florida Bandmasters Association
District 9 Jazz MPA North
February 23, 2017 East Lake High School

Thursday, February 23, 2017

3:00 pm

3:30 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

8:00 pm

8:30 pm

Tarpon Springs Middle School Jazz Ensemble Il

Director(s): Chris Touchton Principal: Raquel Giles

Basie-cally the Blues Story
What's Cookin' Lopez

Oak Grove Middle School Jazzy Knights

Director(s): Anthony Fuoco Principal: Dawn Coffin

Fat Burger George Vincent
Blues Machine Michael Sweeney

Joseph L. Carwise Middle School Jazz Ensemble
Director(s): Jason Obara Principal: Robert Vicari

Big Band Theory Neeck
Summer's Fading Spiegl
Manteca Gillespie/Fuller/Owen, arr.

Tarpon Springs Middle School Jazz Ensemble |

Director(s): Chris Touchton Principal: Raquel Giles

Song For My Father Silver/arr. Taylor
All of Me Simons & Marks/arr. Murtha
Aftershock Barton

East Lake High School Jazz Band

Director(s): John Fulton Principal: Carmela Haley

New View Mark Hendricks
Nicole Nestico

Dunedin High School Jazz Ensemble - "The Swingin' Scots"
Director(s): lan Black Principal: Kyle Johnson

Better Get Hit In Your Soul Mingus / arr. Homzy
The Frim Fram Sauce arr. Carter
Running of the Bulls Beach, Shutack

East Lake High School Attention Deficit Disorchestra

Director(s): John Fulton Principal: Carmela Haley

Shofukan League
All the Things You Are Kern

Palm Harbor University High School 1 O'Clock Lab Band

Director(s): James Dykes Principal: Christen Gonzalez

Moment's Notice John Coltrane, arr. Mark Taylor

Polkadots and Moonbeams

East Lake High School Jazz Ensemble

Director(s): John Fulton Principal: Carmela Haley

1 Got Rhythm Gershwin
Skylark Carmichael
Orange Sherbert Nestico

Tarpon Springs High School Jazz Ensemble

Director(s): Christopher M. De Leon Principal: Leza Fatolitis
Softly, as in a Morning Sunrise arr. Kris Berg
Easy Money Benny Carter
Magic Flea Sammy Nestico

MD

MC

BB

BB

BB




