February 23, 2017 East Lake High School

3:00 pm	ebruary 23, 2017 Tarpon Springs Middlo School, Jazz Ensomble II		м
0.00 pm	Tarpon Springs Middle School Jazz Ensemble II Director(s): Chris Touchton Principal: Raquel Giles		IVI
	Basie-cally the Blues	Story	
	What's Cookin'	Lopez	
3:30 pm	Oak Grove Middle School Jazzy Knights		ME
	Director(s): Anthony Fuoco Principal: Dawn Coffin		
	Fat Burger	George Vincent	
	Blues Machine	Michael Sweeney	
4:00 pm	Joseph L. Carwise Middle School Jazz Ensembl	e	ME
	Director(s): Jason Obara Principal: Robert Vicari		
	Big Band Theory	Neeck	
	Summer's Fading Manteca	Spiegl	
4.00		Gillespie/Fuller/Owen, arr.	
4:30 pm	Tarpon Springs Middle School Jazz Ensemble I Director(s): Chris Touchton Principal: Raquel Giles		MC
	Song For My Father	Silver/arr. Taylor	
	All of Me	Simons & Marks/arr. Murtha	
	Aftershock	Barton	
5:00 pm	East Lake High School Jazz Band Director(s): John Fulton Principal: Carmela Haley		D
	New View	Mark Hendricks	
	Nicole	Nestico	
6:30 pm	Dunedin High School Jazz Ensemble - "The Swi Director(s): Ian Black Principal: Kyle Johnson	ngin' Scots"	B
	Better Get Hit In Your Soul	Mingus / arr. Homzy	
	The Frim Fram Sauce	arr. Carter	
	Running of the Bulls	Beach, Shutack	
7:00 pm	East Lake High School Attention Deficit Disorch Director(s): John Fulton Principal: Carmela Haley	estra	BB
	Shofukan	League	
	All the Things You Are	Kern	
7:30 pm	Palm Harbor University High School 1 O'Clock L Director(s): James Dykes Principal: Christen Gonzalez	ab Band	BE
	Moment's Notice	John Coltrane, arr. Mark Taylor	
	Polkadots and Moonbeams	John Contaile, an. Mark Taylor	
8:00 pm	East Lake High School Jazz Ensemble		BB
0.00 000	Director(s): John Fulton Principal: Carmela Haley		
o.uu pm	· · ·	Gershwin	
o.uu pm	I Got Rhythm		
o.uu pin	I Got Rhythm Skylark	Carmichael	
8.00 pm		Carmichael Nestico	
·	Skylark Orange Sherbert Tarpon Springs High School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Christopher M. De Leon Principal: Leza Fatolitis		Е
8:30 pm	Skylark Orange Sherbert Tarpon Springs High School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Christopher M. De Leon Principal: Leza Fatolitis Softly, as in a Morning Sunrise	Nestico arr. Kris Berg	B
	Skylark Orange Sherbert Tarpon Springs High School Jazz Ensemble Director(s): Christopher M. De Leon Principal: Leza Fatolitis	Nestico	B